Kotwa oscieznicowa metalowa KOM
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Material index
5532100202PS
5532100182PS
5532100152PS
5532100132PS

5532100112PS

d - Srednica [mm]
M6
M6
M6
M6

M6

I [mm]
220
200
170
150

130

D [mm]
10
10
10
10

10

L - Dtugos¢ [mm]
202
182
152
132

112

Rodzaj pokrycia
B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty

B - ocynk biaty

ZAPYTAJ O PRODUKT

+48 58 55 40 555

KUP W SKLEPIE MARCOPOL24

Normy:

ITB-KOT-2022/2085

B


https://marcopol.pl/katalog/kotwa-oscieznicowa-metalowa-kom.html
https://marcopol.pl/katalog/kotwa-oscieznicowa-metalowa-kom.html
tel:+48 58 55 40 555
https://www.simple24.pl/catalogsearch/result/?attr=0&q=Kotwa+o%C5%9Bcie%C5%BCnicowa+metalowa+KOM
http://www.tcpdf.org

